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Badges & Insignia
Blackinton
Boston Leather
Hero’s Pride
Nielsen
Schweizer Emblem
Smith & Warren

Bags, Packs & Cases
CamelBak
Hatch
Pelican
Safariland

Batons
ASP
Monadnock

Body Armor
Hardwire Armor Systems
Protech Tactical
Safariland Armor

Communications
Invisio
Savox
TCI
The Earphone Connection

Duty Gear
Bianchi
BLACKHAWK!
Blue Force Gear
Boston Leather
High Speed Gear
Nexbelt
Safariland
Viking Tactics

Emergency Shelters
& Command Posts
Zumro

Entry Tools
5.11 Tactical
BLACKHAWK!
Hurst
Paratech

Eyewear
Edge Tactical
ESS
Paulson
Revision
Wiley X

Lights & Optics
Night Vision Devices
Nightstick
Pelican
Sig Sauer
Steiner Optics
Streamlight
SureFire
TNVC
Wilcox

Handcuffs & Restraints
ASP
Monadnock
Peerless
Safariland

Head Protection
MSA Safety
Protech Tactical
Revision
Team Wendy

Investigations
Forensics Source

Knives & Tools
Benchmade
CMC
SOG

Less Lethal
Defense Technology
JPX Pepper Guns
Monadnock
Sabre
Safariland

Marine & Aviation
Rescue Gear
Mustang Survival

Respiratory Equipment
Avon
MSA Safety
OHD

Riot & Crowd
Control
ASP
Hatch
Monadnock
Paulson
Protech Tactical

Search & Surveillance
Bullard
Flir
Savox
Zistos

CATEGORY PRODUCT OFFERINGS (partial list)

Gloves
Hatch
Mechanix Wear
Ringers Gloves

Weapon Care &
Accessories
Aimpoint
EOTech
Magpul
TALON Grips

Training Aids
ASP
Blueguns
Defense Technology

Video Cameras
Zistos

Uniforms & Footwear                    
5.11 Tactical
Altama
Bates
Blauer
Condor
Danner
Flying Cross
Nexbelt 
Original S.W.A.T.
Propper
Stratton
TRU-SPEC
Under Armour
Vertx

At Curtis Blue Line we deliver law enforcement and tactical products and services in a way that exemplifies our 
core values of Quality, Service, Integrity and Caring. Outstanding customer service is a top priority for every team 
member.  We consider our customers as partners, and work to build long-term relationships based on education, 
quality law enforcement products and services, and ethical behavior.

YOUR DEDICATED RESOURCE FOR
LAW ENFORCEMENT EQUIPMENT

Vehicle Components
Setina

Firearms
FN America
Sig Sauer



CURTIS BLUE LINE RETAIL LOCATIONS

UTAH (customers in UT, CO, E. MT, E. NV, WY)

3060 West California Avenue, Suite I
Salt Lake City, UT 84104
877.778.8834 | SaltLake@CurtisBlueLine.com
Jason Mudrock, Sales Professional
720.602.6692 | JMudrock@CurtisBlueLine.com

Jason Richards, Sales Professional
801.946.1729 | JRichards@CurtisBlueLine.com 

WASHINGTON (customers in WA)

6507 S. 208th Street
Kent, WA 98032
253.566.2686 | Kent@CurtisBlueLine.com 

Bob Idle, Sales Professional
206.799.0957 | BIdle@CurtisBlueLine.com

ARIZONA (customers in AZ, NM)

5035 S. 33rd Street
Phoenix, AZ 85040
602.529.3800 | Phoenix@CurtisBlueLine.com

Kenny Olsen, Sales Professional
623.670.3939 | KOlsen@CurtisBlueLine.com

 OREGON (customers in OR, S. WA)

11570 SW Tiedeman Avenue
Tigard, OR 97223
503.656.0353 | Tigard@CurtisBlueLine.com

Richard Underdahl, Sales Professional
971.404.8581 | RUnderdahl@CurtisBlueLine.com

IDAHO (customers in ID, E. OR, E. WA, W. MT)

9364 W. Franklin Road
Boise, ID 83709
208.377.5418 | Boise@CurtisBlueLine.com 

David Gallegos, Sales Professional
208.803.4681 | DGallegos@CurtisBlueLine.com

CALIFORNIA (customers in CA, NW NV, S. NV)

855 Riverside Pkwy, Ste 50
West Sacramento, CA 95605
530.204.1310 | WestSac@CurtisBlueLine.com

Bert Coutts, Sales Professional 
949.535.6382 | BCoutts@CurtisBlueLine.com

Mike McCollin, Sales Professional
925.334.1254 | MMcCollin@CurtisBlueLine.com 

David Ponti, Sales Professional
510.507.0729 | DPonti@CurtisBlueLine.com

Brett Viboch, Sales Professional
510.368.8309 | BViboch@CurtisBlueLine.com 

UNIFORM PERSONALIZATION

For your convenience, we offer full service apparel and uniform personalization:

▪▪ Shirt Tailoring
▪▪ Pant Tailoring
▪▪ Name Strips

▪▪ Emblems
▪▪ Patches
▪▪ Embroidery

▪▪ Pant Striping
▪▪ Braid On Sleeve
▪▪ Change Buttons

▪▪ Microphone/Body Cam Tab
▪▪ Add/Remove Epaulets
▪▪ Add/Remove Pocket Tops
▪▪ Dress Jackets

EDUCATION
At Curtis Blue Line, we know education and training are just as important as purchasing the right gear.  That’s 
why we offer a full-time Tactical Product Specialist to assist agencies.

Schedule A Demo TODAY
Lane Critser  |  801.656.7465 cell  |  LCritser@CurtisBlueLine.com

Our Product Specialist 
▪▪ Is vendor trained
▪▪ Has extensive user experience
▪▪ Can assist with recommendations 
based on agency’s specific needs 
and budget

Agency Benefits
▪▪ Make an informed buying 
decision

▪▪ Maximize budget
▪▪ Receive hands-on product 
training

Specialties
▪▪ Weapon Systems
▪▪ Lasers
▪▪ Night Vision
▪▪ Search Systems & Cameras
▪▪ Tactical Awareness & Situations

ALASKA & HAWAII
855 Riverside Pkwy, Ste 50
West Sacramento, CA 95605
530.204.1310 | WestSac@CurtisBlueLine.com 

Kevin Krause, Director of Sales
209.879.3110 | KKrause@CurtisBlueLine.com

CurtisBlueLine.com
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WE PARTNER WITH THE BEST
We work closely with top industry manufacturers
to provide you the very best in product solutions.

CurtisBlueLine.com


